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TIME TABLE FOR MBA - 3" Sem. And 1* Sem., 2" Sem.- EXAM. Dec. 2018

MBA — 3" Semester

Time : 11.00 to 2.00 pm.

Date Day Code Paper
(5-12-201 Wednesday 231 | Organizational Effectiveness & Change
07-12-2018 Friday 232 | International Business
10-12-2018 Monday 233 | Management Information System
12-12-2018 Wednesday 234 | Marketing Research & Consumer Behaviour
14-12-2018 Friday 235 | Sales & Advertising Management
17-12-2018 Monday 236 | Industrial & Service Marketing
28-12-2018 Bridsy 237 -F | Security Analysis and Portfolio Mgt.
237-H | Human Resource Development
i onie Monda 238-F | Management of Financial Services
e Y 238-H | Legal Framework of HRM
MBA — 1st Semester Time :11.00 to 2.00 pm.
Date Day Code Paper
06-12-2018 Thursday 111 | Management Concepts and Process
08-12-2018 Saturday 112 | Organisational Behavior
11-12-2018 Tuesday 113 | Quantitative Methods
13-12-2018 Thursday 114 | Managerial Economics
15-12-2018 Saturday 115 | Accounting for Managers
19-12-2018 Wednesday 116 | Information Technology with Computer Lab Work
29-12-2018 Saturday 117 | Environment and Management
02-01-2019 Wednesday 118 | Business Legislations

MBA — 2" Semester

Time :11.00 to 2.00 pm.

Date Day Code Paper
06-12-2018 Thursday 121 | Managerial Communication
08-12-2018 Saturday 122 | Management Science
11-12-2018 Tuesday 123 | Human Resource Management
13-12-2018 Thursday 124 | Financial Management
15-12-2018 Saturday 125 | Marketing Management
19-12-2018 Wednesday 126 | Production Management
29-12-2018 Saturday 127 | Research Methodology
02-01-2019 Wednesday 128 | Business Ethics & Indian Ethos
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